
 2
0

24
 E

V
EN

TS
THIRD FRIDAY: CHOCOLATE WALK

Fri . ,  Feb. 16 

You’re  at  home in  Powel l

THIRD FRIDAY: ST.  PATRICK’S
DAY POT OF GOLD

Fri . ,  March 15 

BUNNY HOP
Sat. ,  March 23 

ARBOR DAY TREE PLANTING
Fri . ,  Apri l .  26 

BEAUTIFY POWELL
Sat. ,  Apri l  27 

TOUCH-A-TRUCK
Fri . ,  May 3

MEMORIAL DAY PARADE 
AND CEREMONY

Mon.,  May 27 

LOLLI-POPS! CHILDREN’S SERIES
Mon.,  June 3 

 POWELL COMMUNITY BAND
 CONCERT SERIES

Sun. ,  June 9

LOLLI-POPS! CHILDREN’S SERIES
Mon.,  June 17 

POWELL FESTIVAL
Fri .  - Sat. ,  June 21-22 

POWELL COMMUNITY BAND
CONCERT SERIES

Sun. ,  July 14

LOLLI-POPS! CHILDREN’S SERIES
Mon.,  July 15 

THIRD FRIDAY: A SUMMER 
NIGHT TO REMEMBER

Fri . ,  July 19 

NATIONAL NIGHT OUT:
COMMUNITY BIKE RIDE WITH
POLICE AND FIRE

Tues. ,  Aug. 6 

 POWELL COMMUNITY BAND
 CONCERT SERIES

Sun. ,  Aug. 11

VETERANS DAY CEREMONY
Fri . ,  Nov. 8 

HOLIDAYS IN POWELL
Sat. ,  Dec. 7

LOLLI-POPS! CHILDREN’S SERIES
Mon.,  July 29 

LOLLI-POPS! CHILDREN’S SERIES
Sat. ,  Aug. 10 

THIRD FRIDAY: PASSPORT 
TO POWELL

Fri . ,  Aug. 16 

CANDY BY THE CARLOAD
Sun. ,  Oct.  27

LOLLI-POPS! CHILDREN’S SERIES
Mon.,  July 1

THIRD FRIDAY: EARTH DAY
Fri . ,  Apri l  19 

WWW.CITYOFPOWELL.US


